

B/O FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 4/00)

J.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

0.20X1/	102829	698	·		
To the Commissioner for Pater	nts. Please record the attached origin	al documents or conis	es thereof		
1. Name of Conveying Party(ies):	2. Name and Address of Receiving Party(ies):				
Chi-Yuan OU Lee-Chung LIN		Name: SmartDisplayer Technology Co., Ltd.			
		Street Address:	20 th F-8, I Hsin-Tai-V	No. 77, Sec. 1, Vu Rd.	7548 U.S. PTO 10/928164
3. Nature of Conveyance:		7			15,
⊠Assignment □ Security Agreen □ Other:	City, State, Zip: Hsi-Chih, 221 Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C.				
Execution Date: 07/30/04		☐ Additional name(s) and address(es) attached.			
If this document is being filed tog application, the execution date of		bers Attached.			
Title:					
Attorney Docket No.:	Card With Display Panel But Wi	thout batteries			
Attorney Docket No.: OUCH3002/EM 5. Name and Address of Party to whom Correspondence Concerning this Document Should be Mailed:		Total Number of Ap Pat	plications and ents Involved:	1	
Name:	Eugene Mar	7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41)		\$40.00	
23364 CUSTOMER NUMBER	Bacon & Thomas, PLLC 625 Slaters Lane Fourth Floor Alexandria, VA 22314	 Enclosed □ Authorized to be charged to deposit account 			
		8. Deposit Account N	lumber:	02-0200	
9. Statement and Signature:				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
To the best of my k true copy of the ori	nowledge and belief, the foregoing ginal document.	is true and correct a	and any attac	hed copy is a	
Eugene Mar		8		August 30, 2	2004
Name of Person Signing		Signature		Date	
Total number	er of pages including cover sheet, attac	hments and document:	2		

08/31/2004 KBETEMA1 00000050 10928164

02 FC:8021

40.00

PATENT REEL: 015743 FRAME: 0474

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I/we, Chi-Yua	in Ou, Lee-Chung Lin					
whose post office address(es) appe	ar(s) below, hereinafter re	ferred to as ASSIGNOR, have invented certain new and useful				
improvements in IC CARD W	<u>ITH DISPLAY PANEI</u>	<u>BUT WITHOUT BATTERIES</u> ,				
(hereinafter referred to as the Invent	tion) for which an application	on for United States Letters Patent was				
executed on even date	herewith;					
executed on	;					
		No;				
The United States of A						
Patent number	, issue c	on				
WHEREAS, Smart Displ	layer Technology Co.	., Ltd ,				
whose post office address is 20th F-8, No. 77, Sec. 1, Hsin-Tai-Wu Rd., HsiChih, 221 Taipei						
Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C.						
hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to the same in the United						
	e, is desirous of acquiring	the entire right, title and interest in and to the same in the Onited				
States;						
NOW, THEREFORE, for good	d and valuable consideratio	n, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I/we, ASSIGNOR, by				
these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said ASSIGNEE, the entire right, title, and interest in and to said invention and						
application throughout the United S	States of America, including	g any and all Letters Patent granted on any division, continuation,				
continuation-in-part and reissue of s						
•						
AT SO ASSIGNOR hereby a	grees to execute any docur	nents that legally may be required in connection with the filing,				
-	•					
		er patent application(s) in the Unites States for said invention,				
including additional documents that	at may be required to affir	m the rights of ASSIGNEE in and to said invention, all without				
further consideration. ASSIGNOR	also agrees, without furtl	ner consideration and at ASSIGNEE's expense, to identify and				
communicate to ASSIGNEE at A	SSIGNEE's request docum	nents and information concerning the invention that are within				
ASSIGNOR's possession or control	and to provide further ass	urances and testimony on behalf of ASSIGNEE that lawfully may				
<u>-</u>	<u>-</u>	•				
•	be required of ASSIGNOR in respect of the prosecution, maintenance and defense of any patent application or patent					
encompassed within the terms of this instrument. ASSIGNOR's obligations under this instrument shall extend to ASSIGNOR's						
heirs, executors, administrators and	other legal representatives.					
ALSO, ASSIGNOR hereby auth	norizes and requests the Con	mmissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and all Letters				
Patent referred to above to ASSI	GNEE, as the ASSIGNEE	of the entire right, title and interest in and to the same, for				
ASSIGNEE's sole use and behoof; a	and for the use and behoof o	of ASSIGNEE's legal representatives and successors, to the full end				
		illy and entirely as the same would have been held by ASSIGNOR				
had this assignment and sale not be	• •	ing and energy as the same would have been need by Assistance				
nad this assignment and sale not be	on mage.					
todayan Chi Vyyan Oy		Detail this 20th death of T. L. 2004 (Telemon D.O.C.				
Assignor: Chi-Yuan Ou		Dated this 30th day of July, 2004 at Taiwan, R.O.C.				
3Fl-2, No. 5, Alley 8,	Lane 36,	α α α α α				
Ming Shen E. Rd., Sec.	5, Taipei	(Mi_luar ()u				
105 Taiwan, R.O.C.						
		Signature				
		~				
Assignor: Lee-Chung Lin Dated this 30th day of July, 2004 at Taiwan,						
6F, No.2-1, Lane 530,						
Chung Cheng N. Rd.,		87/159/				
San Chong City, Taipei Hsien		11/3/3				
	aipei Hsien					
241 Taiwan, R.O.C.		Signature				

CONTINUED ON PAGE 2

RECORDED: 08/30/2004

PATENT REEL: 015743 FRAME: 0475